2020 Asphalt Paving Project B (#6927479)
Owner: Wausau W], City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

04/14/2020 01:30 PM CDT

American Asphalt of RC Pavers LLC/Ron
Wisconsin Christiansen Trucking Inc.
Line Item | Item Code Item Description UofM | Quantity | Unit Price | Extension Unit Price | Extension
Part 1 - Base

1 204.0115 Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints Sy 196 $21.85 $4,282.60 $11.00 $2,156.00
2 204.0120 Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling SY 34660 $1.35 $46,791.00 $2.10 $72,786.00
3 305.0110.S Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-inch TON 40 $66.50 $2,660.00 $20.00 $800.00
4 305.0120.5 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-inch TON 1882 $15.00 $28,230.00 $16.00 $30,112.00
5 455.0605 Tack Coat Gal 1387 $3.00 $4,161.00 $4.00 S$5,548.00
6 460.5224.5 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S Ton 2837 $65.82 | $186,731.34 $64.94 | $184,234.78
7 460.5225.S HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S Ton 2837 $63.92 | $181,341.04 $67.22 | $190,703.14
8 460.6223.5 HMA Pavement 3 MT 58-28 S Ton 229 $68.50 $15,686.50 $70.38 $16,117.02
9 460.6224.S HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S Ton 178 $64.93 $11,557.54 $72.00 $12,816.00
10 465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways Ton 10 $155.00 $1,550.00 $120.00 $1,200.00
11 611.0420 Reconstructing Manholes Each 2 $2,250.00 $4,500.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00
12 611.0535.S Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm & Sanitary) Each 43 $1,500.00 $64,500.00 $1,495.00 $64,285.00
13 611.0536.S Manhole Covers Neenah R-1689 (Storm and Sanitary) Each 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
14 611.8110 Adjust Manhole Covers Each 1 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
15 611.8200.S Adjust Water Valves Each 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $750.00 $750.00
16 619.1000.5 Mobilization Each 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00
17 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
18 646.6020 Marking Stop Line Epoxy 12-Inch (White) LF 19 $24.00 $456.00 $50.00 $950.00
19 646.7420 Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6-Inch (White) LF 126 $23.00 $2,898.00 $30.00 $3,780.00
20 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt LF 881 $3.00 $2,643.00 $3.50 $3,083.50

Base Bid Total: $570,738.02 $621,821.44




